
Laser Full Rig – 18th January 2019 – Handicap 
 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

King Fox III 165864 James Laurenson -480   1:20:51 1:12:51 1.0 

Slippery 167141 Peter Macarthur -300   1:18:15 1:13:15 2.0 

Dreadnought 211548 Peter Fell -60   1:17:27 1:16:27 3.0 

GoldFish 2 210176 Michael Wilson 0   1:16:37 1:16:37 4.0 

TBC 179396 Tom McEvoy -180   1:20:43 1:17:43 5.0 

 

Laser Full Rig – 18th January 2019 – Scratch 
 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

GoldFish 2 210176 Michael Wilson 0   1:16:37 1:16:37 1.0 

Dreadnought 211548 Peter Fell -60   1:17:27 1:17:27 2.0 

Slippery 167141 Peter Macarthur -300   1:18:15 1:18:15 3.0 

TBC 179396 Tom McEvoy -180   1:20:43 1:20:43 4.0 

King Fox III 165864 James Laurenson -480   1:20:51 1:20:51 5.0 

 

  



Laser Radial – 18th January 2019 – Handicap 
 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Keri Craig 216157 Peter Craig -120   1:22:23 1:20:23 1.0 

Steam Train 145522 Andrew Brown -420   1:27:31 1:20:31 2.0 

Time Out 214420 Jim Sloan 0   1:23:37 1:23:37 3.0 

Shim Sham 202959 Cliff Hayden -120   1:28:60 1:27:00 4.0 

 

Laser Radial – 18th January 2019 – Scratch 
 

__Boat Name__ _Sail No._ _Skipper Name_ H'cap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

Keri Craig 216157 Peter Craig -120   1:22:23 1:22:23 1.0 

Time Out 214420 Jim Sloan 0   1:23:37 1:23:37 2.0 

Steam Train 145522 Andrew Brown -420   1:27:31 1:27:31 3.0 

Shim Sham 202959 Cliff Hayden -120   1:28:60 1:29:00 4.0 

 


